PAGE 1 Bias Tee Multiplexer (Mux-Tee) - MT25/40 | v 19.09.26
Orbital Mux-Tee (Bias Tee Multiplexer)
The Orbital Research “Mux-Tee” (MT-25/40) is a premium bias
tee multiplexer that does much more than insert DC current:
it multiplexes a 10 MHz reference signal onto the L-band
signal. And because it is a passive device that requires no
power, it can work in reverse and extract a DC signal and/or
demultiplex a 10 MHz reference from your modem.

See: PS1 brochure for N. America
PS2 brochure for Global
HOW TO ORDER
MODULE: MT - Mux/Tee
J1: TO LNB, BDC,or BUC
J2: TO RECEIVER OR MODEM
J3: TO DC SUPPLY
3500 MHz option MT 40 35  N  N  B  S
J4: TO 10MHz SOURCE
POWER OPTION:
25 - STANDARD 12-24 VDC & 2.5A
40 - HIGH POWER 12-48 VDC & 4.0 A